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Horizontal section 1:2

FLY SCREEN

Anodised or white RAL 9010.

Grey polypropylene.

2400 mm.

600 mm.

1800 mm.

41 mm

30 mm

51 mm

41 mm

23 mm

40 mm

PROFILE COLOUR

SCREEN MATERIAL

MAX. HEIGHT

MIN. WIDTH

MAX. WIDTH

Vertical section 1:2

SPECIFICATIONS


